         东一部品仕样承认书
APPROVAL  SHEET
客  户
CUSTOMER
客户产品编码/规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
品 名
PART NAME Tact Switch

4 1CUST COVER NATURALPOLYAMIDE
         TONE PARTS ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
1)．How To Order
Tact Switch Material No.
----          ----
2)．Code Table for Case & Stem's Material and Color
CODE MATERIAL COLOR CODE MATERIAL COLOR
A PA66 White R PA46 Black
B PA66 Black S BRASS Yellow
C PA66 Red T PA66 Blue
D PA6T White U PA9T Blue
E PA6T Black V C230 White
F PA6T Red W C230 Black
G PA9T White Y LCP Gray
H PA9T Black 1 PA46 Coffee
J PA9T Red 2 PBT Black
K LCP White 3 PA6T Green
L LCP Black 4 PA6T Coffee
M SILICON White 5 PC Natural
N SILICON Black 6 POM Black
P SILICON Blue 7 SILICON Green
Q PA46 White 8 SILICON Red
9A PA66 Gray 9B PHENOL IC RESIN Natural
TP: Tact Switch
Cover Material & Color:
0: No cover
1: Stainless steel cover
2: Transparent plastic cover
3: White plastic cover
4: Black plastic cover
5: Copper cover
6: Iron cover
7: Grayer plastic cover
Case Material & Color:
A: PA66 White
B: PA66 Black
C: PA66 Red
(Others refer Code Table)
Stem Material & Color:
0: No Stem
A: PA66 White
B: PA66 Black
C: PA66 Red
(Others refer Code Table)
Product part No.
Contact Material:
1: Phosphor bronze silver plated
2: Phosphor bronze gold plated
3: Stainless steel silver plated
4: Stainless steel gold plated
5: Beryllium silver plated
6: Beryllium gold plated
TP X X X X X X X X XX
Operation Force:
10:100gf